
County Line Baseball and Softball
2021 Schedule

Time    Depart
Monday March 15 Mulberry Away BA 4:30 3:15

Monday March 15 Mulberry Home SB 4:30

Tuesday March 16 Ozark Catholic Home BA 4:30

Monday March 29 WYC Home BA SB 4:30

Tuesday March 30 UCA Home BA SB 4:30

Thursday April 1 Scranton Home BA SB 4:30

Monday April 5 Thaden Home BA 4:30

Tuesday April 6 JC Westside Home BA SB 4:30

Thursday April 8 Bigelow Away BA SB 4:30 1:45

Monday April 12 UCA Away BA SB 4:30 3:15

Tuesday April 13 Mulberry Home BA 4:30

Tuesday April 13 Mulberry Away SB 4:30 3:15

Thursday April 15 Ozark Away BA 4:30 3:15

Friday April 16 WYC Away BA SB 4:30 2:45

Monday April 19 Hackett Home BA 4:30

Tuesday April 20 Thaden Away BA 4:00 1:45

Thursday April 22 Scranton Away BA SB 4:00 2:40


